
CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA VE ĽKÝ KRTÍŠ
Veľký Krtíš, 12. 9. 2010
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA VE ĽKÝ KRTÍŠ

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
200 EUR

Veľký Krtíš, 12. 9. 2010

10
MINSK 05514

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC1
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes10

FRA
  0  38,81Aliaksandr SERAKOV

70 EUR

28
ROXAN HUN

HUN HUN2   0  41,04János KELEMEN
50 EUR

7
LA TEN 05998

04391 Kováčovce JO3
Florián Jančo

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-1 4407

SVK TK
  0  45,01Viera MICHALICOVÁ

40 EUR

3
CICERO 2 07327

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Združenie Grand Prix

Quidam`s Rubin 4522
Zita 26705

HUN TK
  4  41,27Lucia KOSKOVÁ

25 EUR

21
BALDINA 05859

03472 Bratislava Cavallo5
Róbert Arpáš

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Diora 1194 JČ 15607

Y9 SVK TK
  4  41,34Robert ARPÁŠ

15 EUR

18
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne6
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)09

J6 Furioso
  4  42,97Filip VAVRICA

 

4
DIABLÓ 06992

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Grand Prix Lučenec

Pride 4084
Borooka 8807

HUN TK
  4  44,84Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

2
DÁMA 3 06468

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam8
Katarína Balážová

Bob-herceg-2 1948
Nevella Star 202800006

J7 Maďarský športový kô
  4  45,39Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

1
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30713

J7 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  4  46,3Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

16
LOGHERR 05527

04780 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub10
Daniela Kubeková

Lovari 210172196
Gherrie 21019979209

J8 Holsteiner
  4  48,82Daniela KUBEKOVÁ

 

27
SON VAN DEYKE HUN

HUN HUN11   8  42,1János KELEMEN
 

17
ČUJNÁ 06524

04018 Makov Čierne12
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  8  45,36Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

14
TÜNDI HUN

HUN HUN13
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 3117

SVK TK
 12  44,85Zsófia BALOG

 

25
JOLLY JOKER HUN

HUN HUN14  vyl.Bea BALOGH
 

22
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Žilina OVER JK14
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18308

J6 Furioso (P XVII-2)
 vyl.Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA VE ĽKÝ KRTÍŠ

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Hobby cup
95 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Veľký Krtíš, 12. 9. 2010

18
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne1
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)09

J6 Furioso
  0   0  26,66Filip VAVRICA

 

7
LA TEN 05998

04391 Kováčovce JO2
Florián Jančo

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-1 4407

SVK TK
  0   0  28,51Viera MICHALICOVÁ

 

15
GENERÁL 04807

00487 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub3
Ing.Petra Navrátilová

Neznámy
Neznáma13

Kríženec
  4  43,94Petra NAVRÁTILOVÁ

 

17
ČUJNÁ 06524

04018 Makov Čierne4
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  8  43,06Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA VE ĽKÝ KRTÍŠ

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
250 EUR

Veľký Krtíš, 12. 9. 2010

13
MADRIGAL HUN

HUN HUN1
Ingrid Szabová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 3160

SVK TK
 65  47,04Zsófia BALOGH

80 EUR

3
CICERO 2 07327

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Združenie Grand Prix

Quidam`s Rubin 4522
Zita 26705

HUN TK
 65  47,58Lucia KOSKOVÁ

60 EUR

10
MINSK 05514

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC3
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes10

FRA
 65  49,54Aliaksandr SERAKOV

50 EUR

2
DÁMA 3 06468

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Katarína Balážová

Bob-herceg-2 1948
Nevella Star 202800006

J7 Maďarský športový kô
 65  54,45Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

35 EUR

21
BALDINA 05859

03472 Bratislava Cavallo5
Róbert Arpáš

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Diora 1194 JČ 15607

Y9 SVK TK
 61  62,38Robert ARPÁŠ

25 EUR

4
DIABLÓ 06992

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Grand Prix Lučenec

Pride 4084
Borooka 8807

HUN TK
 57  52,82Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

5
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059106

SVK TK
 56  50,98Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

15
GENERÁL 04807

00487 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub8
Ing.Petra Navrátilová

Neznámy
Neznáma13

Kríženec
 51  71,99Petra NAVRÁTILOVÁ

 

14
TÜNDI HUN

HUN HUN9
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 3117

SVK TK
 48  58,52Zsófia BALOGH

 

19
FANTASTIKA F 06133

00215 Závada Chovpol-Kanát10
Chovpol-Kanát

Furioso XXV 3536
Fantaghiro 1506

Furioso (F XXV-14)
 47  71,01Vladimír ml. KANÁT

 

23
LARENZO 07376

04020 Žilina OVER JK11
Vladimír Lamoš09

J6 Oldenburger
 vyl.Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

16
LOGHERR 05527

04780 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
Daniela Kubeková

Lovari 210172196
Gherrie 21019979209

J8 Holsteiner
 vyl.Daniela KUBEKOVÁ
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA VE ĽKÝ KRTÍŠ

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
300 EUR

Veľký Krtíš, 12. 9. 2010

6
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27510

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0  36,54Lucia KOSKOVÁ

100 EUR

26
OKOS HUN

HUN HUN2   0   0  38,77Eszter FARAGÓ
80 EUR

8
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO3
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59706

SVK TK
  0   0  44,18Štefan ORAVEC

55 EUR

20
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát4
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255310

J7 SVK TK
  0   4  36,19Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

40 EUR

5
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059106

SVK TK
  0   4  38,96Lucia KOSKOVÁ

25 EUR

12
PAPS D'ARTEMARE 05805

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC6
07

  0   8  41,3Aliaksandr SERAKOV
 

19
FANTASTIKA F 06133

00215 Závada Chovpol-Kanát7
Chovpol-Kanát

Furioso XXV 3536
Fantaghiro 1506

Furioso (F XXV-14)
  4  46,17Vladimír ml. KANÁT

 

1
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam8
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30713

J7 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  4  46,23Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

28
ROXAN HUN

HUN HUN9   4  65,11János KELEMEN
 

29
PUMA HUN

HUN HUN10   8  46,39Attila PETRI
 

27
SON VAN DEYKE HUN

HUN HUN11  20  46,02János KELEMEN
 

24
JOLLY JOKER HUN

HUN HUN12  vyl.Zsófia BALOGH
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA VE ĽKÝ KRTÍŠ

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
350 EUR

Veľký Krtíš, 12. 9. 2010

6
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27510

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0  40,68Lucia KOSKOVÁ

110 EUR

26
OKOS HUN

HUN HUN2   0  29  68,47Eszter FARAGÓ
90 EUR

12
PAPS D'ARTEMARE 05805

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC3
07

  4  59,34Aliaksandr SERAKOV
70 EUR

30
MONTE CHRISTO 05336

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Kristína Užáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Madame JS102209

J7 SVK TK
  8  56,34Radoslava IVANOVÁ

50 EUR

20
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát5
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255310

J7 SVK TK
  8  56,94Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

30 EUR

8
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO6
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59706

SVK TK
  8  65,3Štefan ORAVEC

 

13
MADRIGAL HUN

HUN HUN7
Ingrid Szabová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 3160

SVK TK
 16  59Zsófia BALOGH
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